
Shop hand-picked hotels and receive exclusive low rates, only 
through onPeak, Global Pet Expo 2025’s official hotel partner.

OFFICIAL HOTELS

Reserve Your Hotel for Global Pet Expo 2025 
March 26 - 28, 2025 | Orange County Convention Center | Orlando, FL

Book online today at onpeak.com/GPE2025

Global Pet Expo 2025

OFFICIAL
HOTELS

Homewood Suites by Hilton I-Drive

Hotel Landy, Tribute Portfolio by Marriott

Hyatt Place Convention Center

Hyatt Regency Orlando

La Quinta Inn & Suites Convention Center

Residence Inn At SeaWorld

Residence Inn Convention Center

Rosen Centre

Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando

Rosen Plaza

Sonesta ES Suites at SeaWorld

SpringHill Suites at SeaWorld

Springhill Suites Convention Center

TownePlace Suites at Seaworld

Tru by Hilton Convention Center

Vista Cay Resort by Millenium

Avanti International Resort

Castle Hotel, Autograph Collection

Courtyard International Drive/CC

Days Inn Convention Center

DoubleTree by Hilton at SeaWorld

Element Universal Blvd

Embassy Suites by Hilton ICON Park

Embassy Suites by Hilton I-Drive CC

Fairfield Inn and Suites at SeaWorld

Fairfield Inn & Suites I-Drive/CC

Hampton Inn I-Drive Convention Center

Hilton Garden Inn Orlando at SeaWorld

HIlton Grand Vacations Las Palmeras

Hilton Grand Vacations SeaWorld(R)

Hilton Orlando

Holiday Inn Express & Suites at Seaworld

$111 

$239 

$189

$125

$189

$215

$264

$269

$159

$165 

$189

$167

$229

$179

$307 

$172 

$210 

$189 

$189 

$321 

$229

$179 

$190 

$283 

$115 

$270 

$189 

$169 

$184 

$172 

$174 

$229 

HOTEL NAME RATES HOTEL NAME RATES

https://www.onpeak.com/gpe2025

