

## Global Pet Expo 2025 OFFICIAL HOTELS

Shop hand-picked hotels and receive exclusive low rates, only through onPeak, Global Pet Expo 2025's official hotel partner.

HOTEL NAME	RATES	HOTEL NAME	RATES
Avanti International Resort	\$111	Homewood Suites by Hilton I-Drive	\$210
Castle Hotel, Autograph Collection	\$239	Hotel Landy, Tribute Portfolio by Marriott	\$189
Courtyard International Drive/CC	\$189	Hyatt Place Convention Center	\$189
Days Inn Convention Center	\$125	Hyatt Regency Orlando	\$321
DoubleTree by Hilton at SeaWorld	\$189	La Quinta Inn & Suites Convention Center	\$229
Element Universal Blvd	\$215	Residence Inn At SeaWorld	\$179
Embassy Suites by Hilton ICON Park	\$264	Residence Inn Convention Center	\$190
Embassy Suites by Hilton I-Drive CC	\$269	Rosen Centre	\$283
Fairfield Inn and Suites at SeaWorld	\$159	Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando	\$115
Fairfield Inn & Suites I-Drive/CC	\$165	Rosen Plaza	\$270
Hampton Inn I-Drive Convention Center	\$189	Sonesta ES Suites at SeaWorld	\$189
Hilton Garden Inn Orlando at SeaWorld	\$167	SpringHill Suites at SeaWorld	\$169
Hilton Grand Vacations Las Palmeras	\$229	Springhill Suites Convention Center	\$184
Hilton Grand Vacations SeaWorld(R)	\$179	TownePlace Suites at Seaworld	\$172
Hilton Orlando	\$307	Tru by Hilton Convention Center	\$174
Holiday Inn Express & Suites at Seaworld	\$172	Vista Cay Resort by Millenium	\$229

## **Reserve Your Hotel for Global Pet Expo 2025**

March 26 - 28, 2025 | Orange County Convention Center | Orlando, FL

Book online today at onpeak.com/GPE2025

